CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS JESX
CONTENTS 60Hz
100
EBARA Pumps Europe S.p.A.
Rev. A
Page
- SPECIFICATIONS 200
PERFORMANCE RANGE and SELECTION CHART 201

[kW] [HP]
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS JESX
TYPE KEY and CURVES SPECIFICATIONS 60Hz
202
EBARA Pumps Europe S.p.A.
Rev. A
TYPE KEY
CURVES SPECIFICATIONS
The specifications below qualify the curves shown on the following pages.
Tolerances according to ISO 9906:2012 - Grade 3B
The curves refer to effective speed of asynchronous motors at 60 Hz, 2 poles.
Measurements were carried out with clean water at 20°C of temperature and with a kinematic viscosity
of ν = 1 mm2/s (1 cSt)
The continuous curves indicate the recommended working range. The dotted curve is only a guide.
In order to avoid the risk of over-heating, the pumps should not be used at a flow rate below 10% of best
efficiency point.
Symbols explanation:
Q = volume flow rate
H = total head
60 Hz MODEL
ONLY SINGLE PHASE
MOTOR CASING ALUMINIUM
MODEL
POWER CODE
JES X M 05 6
05
06
0.5 HP
0.6 HP
0.8 HP08
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS JESX
PERFORMANCE CURVES 60Hz
203
EBARA Pumps Europe S.p.A.
Rev. A
JESX 056- Impeller diameter = 87 mm
JESX 066- Impeller diameter = 87 mm
JESX 086- Impeller diameter = 92.5 mm
Rotation speed ≈ 3450 min-1
Test standard: ISO 9906:2012 - Grade 3B
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS JESX
CONSTRUCTIONS 60Hz
300
EBARA Pumps Europe S.p.A.
Rev. A
SECTIONAL VIEW
N° MATERIAL Q.TY N° MATERIAL Q.TY
1 Casing AISI 304 1 22 Tie rod Fe 42 Zincate 4
3 Motor bracket Aluminium 1 23 Capacitor  [1]   -  1
4 Casing cover AISI 304 1 24 Priming plug PA 1
6 Shaft with rotor AISI 303 (Wet extension) 1 25 Drain plug PA 1
7 Impeller PPE+PS glass fibre reinforced 1 26 O-ring  NBR 1
9 Diffuser Venturi tube PPE+PS glass fibre reinforced 1 28 O-ring  NBR 1
11 Mechanical seal  [4] Carbon/Ceramic/NBR 1 30 Mechanical seal spacer Brass 1
12 Motor frame with stator  - 1 34 Impeller nut [2] AISI 304 1
13 Motor cover Aluminium 1 42 Motor support Aluminium 1
14 Fan PA 1 52 Capacitor box [1] ABS 1
15 Fan cover Fe P04 Zincate 1 53 Capacitor box cover with gasket [1] ABS+NBR 1
16 Terminal board  - 1 56 Box gasket  NBR 1
17 Terminal box cover [2] Aluminium 1 77 O-ring  NBR 1
18 Splash ring NBR 1 78 O-ring  NBR 1
19 Pump side ball bearing  - 1 92 Lip seal  [3]  - 1
20 Fan side ball bearing  - 1 93 Lip seal  [3]  - 1
21 Adjusting ring Steel C70 1 200 Screw Stainless steel A2 UNI7323 6
PART NAME PART NAME
[1] Only for single phase
[2] Only for three phase
[3] Only for IP55
[4] See MECHANICAL SEAL page 301
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS JESX
CONSTRUCTIONS 60Hz
301
EBARA Pumps Europe S.p.A.
Rev. A
MECHANICAL SEAL
REF PART NAME
MATERIAL